Race Date
October 06, 2018

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

James Middlebrooks
MARK WILLIAMS
Adam Smith

Max Hanson
Mark Wilson
Drake Gilley
Breanna Rogers
Matthew Christian
Camden Wilson
Anna Strickland
Jake Austin

Robin Wood

Bret kirkpatrick
Hunter Robinson
Ethan Floyd
Brandon Connell
Chase Adderhold
Alle Harrison
Dusty McCullough
JP Stevens

Sloan Smith
Bailey Graves
Payton McGinnis
Dylan Rogers
Leigh Stevens
Carson young
Fischer Connell
BOBBY CARROLL
Gary Parris
Emma Grace Todd
Charles Bailey
Kristina Puckett
Brittany Mize

Matt Reeves
Derek Freeman
Jennifer Watwood
Claudia Dempsey
A.J. Young
Benjamin Ingram
Madison Jennings
Isiah Sanchez
Jerome Wilson
Tammy Payne
Henry Chaney
Jeff Graves

Kelley Carroll
Noah Ledbetter
Emma Jane Rogers
Erin Freeman
Mayson Vaughn
Mayce Chandler
Carson Bostick
Maddy Byers
Trevor Pike
Caden Buttram
Ashllyn Adderhold
Ava Pope

Reeves Eli
MARGARET BRYAN
Tyler Williams
Jason Bass
Paula Dickerson
Caitlin Young
Shelly Baker
Reece Kirkpatrick
Austin Finch

Ann Rainey

Results By T & S Services

Venecias Foundation 5K Crap Run 2018
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend

88 16 M
198 27 M
116 16 M
151 15 M
205 62 M
54 15 M
197 16 F
26 16 M
213 14 F
189 14 F
180 14 M
186 39 M
145 34 M
113 41 F
184 17 M
33 35 M

3 19 M
191 20 F
85 34 M
212 54 M
214 14 M
56 18 M
147 17 F
149 19 M
211 51 F
199 11 F
34 8 M
174 56 M
98 60 M
154 13 F
165 49 M
105 33 F
91 34 F
110 35 M
50 35 M
128 37 F
155 12 F
141 29 M
69 61 M
178 17 F
179 17 M
137 65 M
100 35 F
181 13 M
57 48 M
20 34 F
183 18 M
115 16 F
51 33 F
126 11 M
24 12 F
158 12 M
18 15 F
187 13 M
17 12 M

2 13 F
172 12 F
194 13 M
15 46 F
133 20 M
182 43 M
173 47 F
142 27 F

9 38 F
146 11 F
45 18 M
106 61 F
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16-25
26-35
16-25
0-15
56-65
0-15
16-25
16-25
0-15
0-15
0-15
36-45
26-35
36-45
16-25
26-35
16-25
16-25
26-35
46-55
0-15
16-25
16-25
16-25
46-55
0-15
0-15
56-65
56-65
0-15
46-55
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
36-45
0-15
26-35
56-65
16-25
16-25
56-65
26-35
0-15
46-55
26-35
16-25
16-25
26-35
0-15
0-15
0-15
0-15
0-15
0-15
0-15
0-15
0-15
46-55
16-25
36-45
46-55
26-35
36-45
0-15
16-25
56-65

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:05.2 19:06.3
19:33.9 19:36.5
20:44.5 20:46.7
21:19.0 21:20.9
22:11.5 22:15.1
23:54.3 23:56.4
23:59.0 24:01.2
23:57.1 24:03.9
24:21.8 24:24.5
24:26.6 24:29.5
24:30.6 24:32.8
24:33.6 24:38.2
24:33.9 24:38.5
24:47.6 24:52.7
24:59.9 25:00.9
25:36.5 25:39.6
25:34.5 25:41.3
25:29.6 25:43.2
25:42.0 25:45.9
26:14.3 26:19.7
27:15.4 27:16.3
27:21.4 27:34.6
27:28.1 27:39.4
27:28.8 27:39.5
27:44.0 27:47.0
27:51.2 27:52.6
27:52.8 28:17.1
28:23.6 28:35.5
28:30.0 28:36.5
28:37.1 28:40.2
28:31.4 28:46.3
28:46.1 28:52.4
28:47.9 28:52.6
28:47.1 29:01.7
28:55.6 29:16.3
29:12.3 29:24.2
29:24.3 29:25.4
29:10.3 29:28.4
29:16.5 29:41.0
29:45.5 29:45.5
29:45.8 29:47.0
29:46.9 29:52.7
29:56.9 30:00.3
30:14.0 30:15.6
30:02.8 30:17.0
30:25.9 30:30.8
30:12.7 30:31.7
30:32.7 30:36.0
30:28.8 30:40.3
30:44.7 30:45.6
30:46.3 30:47.6
30:47.7 30:48.6
31:17.9 31:19.5
31:26.5 31:28.2
31:46.1 31:47.2
31:46.5 31:48.5
31:48.1 31:49.2
32:16.8 32:18.7
32:22.3 32:38.7
32:33.7 32:43.7
32:30.7 32:44.9
33:10.5 33:14.6
33:16.0 33:33.7
33:39.7 33:45.8
33:45.4 33:46.8
34:00.4 34:11.0
34:01.9 34:14.0
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Niki Graves
Joseph Freeman
joel Price

Julie Daugherty
Brittany Christian
Kaylon Gilley
Matt Rogers
Kiefer Hunt
Ashley Williams
Geoffrey Cobb
Krista Connell
Brandon McDaniel
Rhonda Freeman
Jake Grogan
Cadence Buttram
Sam Patterson
Bentley Chandler
Anna Scott

Scott Laney

Greg Burgess
Remingdon Steed
Haley Bostick
Kendra McCullough
Cassie Holbrooks
Cade Williams
Amelia Nixon
Abby Smith
Taneka Lovetto
Savannah Smith
Jenna Calvert
Rachel Smith
Pam Jones

Lori Bradley
Rusty Willett

Kylie Williamson
Eddie Minton
Katherine Sweatt
Melinda Williamson
Amanda Cobb
Christie Freeman
Treshan Swain
lauren Pruit
Pamela Dyer
michael Harrison
Shelly Gray
Melanie Nixon
Matt Nixon

Alan Grogan

Julie Reeves
ERIN BARKER
Misty Spoon
Andrea Reeves
Megan Armstrong
Donna Crow
Donna Wilson
Callie Formby
Steven Raney
Kendra Angle
Jared Kilgore
Crystal Langston
MIRANDA JACKS
Heather Christopher
Amber McFry
Missie Weatherbee
Kelly O'Neal
Pamela English
Tony Folsom

Results By T & S Services

Venecias Foundation 5K Crap Run 2018
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
58 46 F
52 58 M
185 32 M
39 34 F
25 13 F
218 28 M
156 40 M
67 26 M
130 32 F
30 34 M
35 34 F
193 42 M
53 59 F
200 18 M
160 10 F
209 49 M
23 10 M
208 7 F
207 37 M
143 52 M
120 14 M
157 15 F
86 31 F
216 35 F
131 14 M
92 13 F
196 12 F
84 47 F
168 12 F
19 13 F
167 44 F
75 62 F
217 38 F
204 40 M
134 13 F
202 71 M
123 44 F
135 39 F
28 31 F
49 46 F
171 14 M
148 15 F
41 50 F
190 23 M
203 41 F
95 48 F
94 51 M
201 43 M
109 36 F
10 14 F
119 39 F
195 34 F

8 40 F
188 59 F
136 62 F
48 23 F
108 15 M

7 32 F
76 36 M
81 45 F
70 43 F
27 41 F
87 37 F
129 51 F
97 44 F
44 36 F
47 16 M
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46-55
56-65
26-35
26-35
0-15
26-35
36-45
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
36-45
56-65
16-25
0-15
46-55
0-15
0-15
36-45
46-55
0-15
0-15
26-35
26-35
0-15
0-15
0-15
46-55
0-15
0-15
36-45
56-65
36-45
36-45
0-15
66-99
36-45
36-45
26-35
46-55
0-15
0-15
46-55
16-25
36-45
46-55
46-55
36-45
36-45
0-15
36-45
26-35
36-45
56-65
56-65
16-25
0-15
26-35
36-45
36-45
36-45
36-45
36-45
46-55
36-45
36-45
16-25

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
34:01.9 34:14.6
34:24.0 34:28.5
34:20.1 34:31.3
34:18.3 34:31.4
34:19.1 34:31.7
34:34.8 34:57.8
35:01.3 35:05.5
35:08.4 35:12.0
35:03.4 35:16.6
35:00.6 35:20.3
34:57.8 35:21.0
35:09.9 35:33.6
35:34.3 35:39.5
35:44.2 35:53.5
36:00.6 36:01.4
35:40.7 36:02.8
36:04.7 36:05.7
35:45.6 36:09.3
35:46.5 36:11.3
35:47.6 36:12.1
37:09.7 37:12.2
37:14.9 37:16.2
37:12.2 37:18.3
37:04.6 37:19.5
37:24.3 37:28.3
37:26.3 37:29.9
37:30.5 37:32.0
37:.07.1 37:32.5
37:33.7 37:35.2
37:40.2 37:42.4
38:11.7 38:15.2
38:15.3 38:19.1
38:06.4 38:20.9
38:16.4 38:22.4
38:30.6 38:46.5
38:41.2 38:55.3
38:32.4 38:58.0
38:43.8 38:59.8
38:36.6 39:00.8
38:53.5 39:12.1
40:37.4 40:40.3
40:44.7 40:47.2
40:37.1 40:55.5
40:50.4 41:05.0
41:22.4 41:43.7
41:44.9 41:49.5
41:44.5 41:50.0
41:48.4 41:58.2
42:21.7 42:35.1
42:21.4 42:43.5
43:17.7 43:29.8
43:27.6 43:29.9
43:50.9 43:56.8
44:05.7 44:25.5
45:41.0 45:44.2
45:41.5 45:44.3
46:41.6 46:49.6
46:49.0 47:00.2
46:49.9 47:01.1
47:25.8 47:27.9
47:08.0 47:30.4
48:43.5 48:53.5
48:43.8 48:53.9
50:05.9 50:15.0
50:08.4 50:27.3
50:32.0 50:47.9
50:49.4 50:57.0
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Stacey Smith
Crystal Wells
Dixie hunt

Zack Minyard
Vanessa Terry
Greg Terry

Karen Grogan
Lavonda burns
Fallyn Hughes
Jared Williamson
Julie Jones
Ashlee Jones
Jennifer Mcdaniel
Cathy Posey
Lynne Fleming
Sherilyn Roberts
Will Roberts
Kaity Nixon
Thomas Wayne Curtis
Hannah Brown
Halee Brown
Christy Peek
Janet Henson
Melanie Bryan
Kristian Winkles
Helen Dudley
Mike Langston
SANDRA PRICKETT
JAMYE COOPER
Linda Bell

Buddy Bell

Tina Lloyd

KIM GREEN
Heather Lamey
Amanda O'Dell
Rhonda Amberson
Sharon Kelley
Teresa Dyer
Kristie Grogan
Tammy Harris
Shelli Gilbreath
Donna Acker
MEGAN KISER
PAM KNIGHT

Results By T & S Services

Venecias Foundation 5K Crap Run 2018
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

118
169
177
210
125
124
152
153
66
161
74
73
192
102
46
111
112
93
38
14
13
101
64
16
139
40
82
104
36
164
163
83
59
80
96
159
175
42
60
62
206

77
78

51
36
39
23
48
54
55
55

9
16
a7
26
34
58
49
40
31
16
14
10
15
36
54
43
19
45
54
67
48
68
70
58
56
43
23
64
66
37
42
52
57
60
21
60
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10
18
19
13
11

7
12
13
20
14
14
15
16

6
15
20
11

6
17
21
22
21
16
22

7
23

8

1
17
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25
26
18
10
11

12

46-55
36-45
36-45
16-25
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
0-15
16-25
46-55
26-35
26-35
56-65
46-55
36-45
26-35
16-25
0-15
0-15
0-15
36-45
46-55
36-45
16-25
36-45
46-55
66-99
46-55
66-99
66-99
56-65
56-65
36-45
16-25
56-65
66-99
36-45
36-45
46-55
56-65
56-65
16-25
56-65

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
51:02.0 51:07.6
51:04.7 51:10.7
51:04.4 51:10.8
51:06.2 51:14.5
51:08.9 51:15.9
51:09.2 51:16.7
50:55.2 51:21.7
50:55.4 51:22.2
51:27.5 51:27.5
51:36.8 51:50.5
51:46.5 52:11.4
51:49.4 52:11.5
52:10.3 52:33.8
52:47.6 52:52.7
52:46.8 52:52.8
52:33.8 52:59.9
52:34.2 53:00.5
52:58.1 53:02.2
54:09.0 54:10.4
54:08.7 54:10.9
54:30.5 54:37.2
55:19.8 55:24.1
55:16.2 55:26.8
55:39.3 55:43.1
55:43.2 55:52.1
55:25.8 55:53.8
55:52.3 55:54.9
56:37.2 56:54.4
56:33.5 56:54.6
57:02.2 57:22.5
57:13.8 57:33.7
57:48.1 57:48.1
58:42.0 59:04.4
58:53.8 59:14.7
1:02:04.7 1:02:11.2
1:02:16.2 1:.02:34.4
1:02:16.8 1:02:34.6
1:05:02.7 1:05:13.4
1:05:04.5 1.05:14.7
1:05:05.0 1:05:16.0
1:05:05.7 1:05:16.0
1:05:55.0 1.06:07.4
1:06:58.3 1:07:18.9
1:06:59.6  1:07:19.1
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